THE DATASHEET OF
MAX6065BEUR+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX6061–MAX6068 are precision, low-dropout,
micropower voltage references. These three-terminal
devices are available with output voltage options of
1.25V, 1.8V, 2.048V, 2.5V, 3V, 4.096V, 4.5V, and 5V.

2
19-1659; Rev 1; 4/01
Ordering Information
Pin Configuration
Selector Guide
Note: There is a minimum order increment of 2500 pieces for
SOT23 packages.
Typical Operating Circuit appears at end of data sheet.
PART
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE (V)
INPUT VOLTAGE (V)
MAX6061 1.248 2.5 to 12.6
MAX6062 2.048 2.5 to 12.6
MAX6066 2.500 (VOUT + 200mV) to 12.6
MAX6063 3.000 (VOUT + 200mV) to 12.6
MAX6064 4.096 (VOUT + 200mV) to 12.6
MAX6067 4.500 (VOUT + 200mV) to 12.6
MAX6065 5.000 (VOUT + 200mV) to 12.6
MAX6068 1.800 2.5 to 12.6
PART TEMP. RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX6061AEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZFP
MAX6061BEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZFQ
MAX6062AEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZFY
MAX6062BEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZFZ
MAX6063AEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZFV
MAX6063BEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZFW
MAX6064AEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZGB
MAX6064BEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZGC
MAX6065AEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZGE
MAX6065BEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZGF
MAX6066AEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZFM
MAX6066BEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZFN
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
M

MAX6061-
MAX6068*
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP. RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX6067AEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZFS
MAX6067BEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZFT
MAX6068AEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZIB
MAX6068BEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZIC
M
A
X
6
0
6
1
–M
A
X
6
0
6
8
Precision, Micropower, Low-Dropout,
High-Output-Current, SOT23 Voltage References
Package Information
S
O
TP
O
3L
.E
P
S
Maxim cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim product. No circuit patent licenses are
implied. Maxim reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
16 ____________________Maxim Integrated Products, 120 San Gabriel Drive, Sunnyvale, CA  94086 408-737-7600
© 2001 Maxim Integrated Products Printed USA is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View MAX6065BEUR+T on WIN SOURCE
Maxim Integrated Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management